Classement Général ***A C O BLENOD*** trail_2012.xls 14/05/2012
POS NOM Prénom Sex Annee Cat Code Ville CLUB N° LICENSE | N° DOSSARD TEMPS
naissance Postal

1 TOAMAIN Bruno M 1975 SE 54410 LANEUVEVILLE LANEUVEVILLE 808 3:48:49.4
2 VAUTHIER Jean marc M 1976 V1l 54700 PONT A MOUSSON PONT A MOUSSON 810 3:53:52.7
3 WEBER Thierry M 1975 SE 54700 PONT A MOUSSON PASS RUNNING T234765 812 4:05:57.0
4 JOLY Thierry M 1965 V1l 57000 METZ METZ 811 4:05:57.4
5 ABEL Laurent M 1966 V1l 57050 LORRY LES METZ A2M 1273170 814 4:15:58.9
6 BOUTEVILLAIN Eric M 1963 V1 54200 PAGNEY DERRIERE BARINE US TOUL ATHLE 1053741 813 4:16:22.8
7 HERTZOG Yvan M 1961 V2 1961 MECLEUVES VAL ST PIERRE ATHLE 057065 807 4:30:32.2
8 CHAMPAGNE Philippe M 1957 V2 57300 HAGONDANGE ES HAGONDANGE 809 4:36:42.3
9 CAILLET Gérard M 1953 V2 54570 FOUG JAC 805 4:39:21.4
10 LAINE Eric M 1965 V1l 54570 FOUG JAC 804 4:39:21.8
11 BAILLOUX Anna F 1963 V1 54000 NANCY RC VANDOEUVRE 816 5:09:49.6
12 BAILLOUX Patrick M 1958 V2 54000 NANCY RC VANDOEUVRE 815 5:09:50.3
13 QUAGLIO Jérébme M 1972 V1 54940 BELLEVILLE BELLEVILLE 806 NA

14 MONBAZET Dominique M 1956 V2 54700 PONT A MOUSSON PONT A MOUSSON 803 NA
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1 PELTIER David M 1968 V1 54700 MAIDIERES GAM LIGNY / CAZENOVE 1331 1.08:25.6
2 THOUVENIN David M 1976 SE 54160 PULLIGNY PULLIGNY 1311 1:12:33.8
3 ZIMMERMANN Bruno M 1970 V1 54530 PAGNY-SUR-MOSELLE PAGNY FOOTING 1338 1:12:57.3
4 DE SOUSA José M 1959 V2 54700 NORROY-LES PAM NORROY-LES PAM 1176210 1332 1:13:41.4
5 CARAY Yves M 1960 V2 54530 PAGNY-SUR-MOSELLE PAGNY FOOTING 1336 1:14:57.6
6 BIBET Philippe M 1967 V1 54570 LAY-SAINT-REMY US TOUL ATHLETISME 715942 1327 1:15:03.0
7 BRACQ Alexandre M 1987 SE 57000 FLEVILLE-DEVANT-NANCY FLEVILLE-DEVANT-NANCY 1279 1:18:02.3
8 SCHOULLER Gilles M 1961 V2 57950 MONTIGNY-LES-METZ MONTIGNY-LES-METZ 1346 1:18:21.5
9 MANGENOT Sylvain M 1981 SE 54840 SEXEY-LES-BOIS ACGV 1386630 1314 1:18:26.2
10 LONGUET Fabien M 1971 Vvl 57130 ARS-SUR-MOSELLE ARS-SUR-MOSELLE 1339 1:19:27.3
11 ARNOUX Pascal M 1969 V1l 54000 NANCY NANCY 1309 1:19:40.5
12 CAILLIET Philippe M 1983 SE 54610 CLEMERY CLEMERY 1315 1:19:53.8
13 DIDIELARENT Grégory M 1982 SE 54990 XEULLLEY AL NEUVES MAISON 1334 1:21:01.0
14 CITERNINO David M 1979 SE 54550 BAINVILLE-SUR-MADON  CISTER TEAM 1316 1:21:02.2
15 MARTIN Daniel M 1956 V2 54210 ST-NICOLAS DE PORT JAC ST NICOLAS 1340 1:21:25.9
16 BERTHEMIN Anthony M 1984 SE 57420 LONGEVILLE-LES -CHEMINOT LONGEVILLE-LES -CHEMINOT 1308 1:22:26.2
17 NOULETTE Eric M 1965 V1 54420 SAULXURES-LES-NANCY  SAULXURES-LES-NANCY 1333 1:22:27.7
18 GUDENDORFF Alban M 1959 V2 54390 FROUARD ASEG 945548 1294 1:23:47.5
19 FAGNONI Jérémy M 1990 ES 54700 PONT-A-MOUSSON PONT-A-MOUSSON 1274 1:24:03.9
20 GAMA Roland M 1955 V2 57645 RETONFEY RETONFEY 1349 1:24:27.8
21 MANSOURI Hémir M 1962 V2 57070 METZ TEAM-EVA 1319 1:25:14.2
22 WELFRINGER Symon M 1993 JU 57050 BAN-ST-MARTIN BAN-ST-MARTIN 1352 1:26:07.9
23 FLAMMANG Alex M 1973 SE 54700 JEZAINVILLE CAZENOVE 1289 1:26:13.0
24 DE MARVILLE Yann M 1988 SE 57245 MECLEUVES MECLEUVES 1296 1:27:54.5
25 JOURDAN Christophe M 1969 Vi 57160 MOULINS-LES-METZ ATHLETISME METZ METRC 1374639 1299 1:28:37.3
26 FERRY Christophe M 1969 V1l 54700 NORROY-LES-PAM NORROY-LES-PAM 1273 1:28:44.7
27 MATHIEU Vincent M 1956 V2 54425 PULNOY PAGNY-SUR-MOSELLE 1303 1:29:16.5
28 SCHMITT Jean-Jacques M 1964 V1l 54530 PAGNY-SUR-MOSELLE PAGNY-SUR-MOSELLE 1350 1:29:26.1
29 GASPARELLA Gilles M 1961 V2 54700 PONT-A-MOUSSON PONT-A-MOUSSON 1354 1:29:26.3
30 PIETTE Stéphane M 1974 SE 54700 PONT-A-MOUSSON CAZENOVE 1307 1:29:48.9
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JACQUEMIN Thierry
MASSON Jean-Luc
SIOUDAN Edouard

NORA-COLLARD Aline

COQUELET Yves

GIRO Mathieu

LAMBOLEY Benjamin
FLUCKLINGER Jérome
FIRINGA Patrick
MICHEL Patrice

BARBILLON Jean-Paul
RIBAULT Nadine
RIBAULT Pascal
MERCKY Jean-Claude
BARBIER Loic

DOUILLOT Dominique
DERU Christophe
CUETTE Julien
RIBEIRO Adrien
SEGALLA Blandine
TOUCHET Roald
MICLO Olivier
FORIEN Jean-Pierre
GATINIOS Michel
DUBROUX Michel

CHAUVILLE Jean-Pierre

GALLIMARS Christophe
MECKLER Roger

PRZYCZYNSK Edith
JACQUOT Daniel
THIOLIERE Babeth

MAEDER Sylviane
NOUVIAN Philippe
HEINRICH Hervé

PRZYCZYNSK Alain

MANZANO Philippe
SERBY Pascal

SCHWANDER Iréne

VALSECCHI Pierre
CHENU Gérard
PELTIER Annick
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54700
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54700
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ST MAX
BLAINVILLE-SUR-L'EAU
METZ
MECLEUVES
BLENOD-LES-PAM
KANFEN/S BOIS
NANCY
PLAPPEVILLE
MAIDIERES
JEZAINVILLE
METZ
MAIZIERES
MAIZIERES
CHALIGNY
CHAMIGNEULLES
PONT-A-MOUSSON
THIAUCOURT
PONT-A-MOUSSON
FROUARD
VANDOEUVRE-LES-NANCY
BOUXIERE-AUX-DAMES
PONT-A-MOUSSON
NANCY
PONT-A-MOUSSON
GENAVILLE
GONDREVILLE
GONDREVILLE
GONDREVILLE
QUEVILLONCOURT
MORVILLE S/NIED
LEMUD
GOIN
FROUARD
VIATHIMENIL
QUEVILLONCOURT
MECLEUVES
BLENOD-LES-PAM
BAN-ST-MARTIN
MONTIGNY-LES-METZ
JARVILLE
BLENOD-LES-PAM

ST MAX

VITRIMONT PASSION

METZ

FFA 468914
BLENOD-LES-PAM
KANFEN/S BOIS
NANCY
PLAPPEVILLE
MAIDIERES
JEZAINVILLE
DRINE TEAM
MAIZIERES
MAIZIERES
CHALIGNY

EAVL
PONT-A-MOUSSON
THIAUCOURT
PONT-A-MOUSSON
FROUARD

ASP VANDOEVRES
BOUXIERE-AUX-DAMES
CAZENOVE
NANCY
PONT-A-MOUSSON
BRIEY MARATHON
ACGV

ACGV

ACGV

JAC ST-NICOLAS
MORVILLE S/NIED
LEMUD

AS CHEMINOTS
EAVL

VIATHIMENIL

JAC ST-NICOLAS
VAL ST PIERRE ATHLETISN
BLENOD
BAN-ST-MARTIN
MONTIGNY-LES-METZ
JARVILLE

ACOB

1168181

1127351

1458107
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1347
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1344
1342
1343
1305
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1312
1353
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1300
1321
1302
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1:30:03.3
1:30:08.5
1:30:21.8
1:30:30.3
1:31:54.9
1:32:03.4
1:32:53.1
1:32:57.4
1:33:26.5
1:34:12.4
1:37:16.2
1:37:17.0
1:37:20.2
1:37:21.7
1:37:23.9
1:37:27.7
1:37:37.8
1:38:06.9
1:38:07.9
1:38:14.6
1:38:20.7
1:39:22.7
1:41:45.7
1:42:19.6
1:42:21.2
1:42:25.3
1:42:27.8
1:42:29.3
1:43:36.5
1:43:37.1
1:43:41.5
1:44:34.9
1:45:23.9
1:46:09.8
1:46:23.8
1:47:16.8
1:50:04.8
1:50:12.2
1:50:14.7
1:50:29.2
1:50:51.1
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MAGUEUR
BOUTEVILLAIN
FAGNONI
BECAN
BECAN
KUHN
LAINE

David
Valerie
Nadege
Patrick

Aline
James

Véronique

1970
1969
1969
1951
1977
1941
1968

Vi
V1
Vi
V3
SE
V4
Vi

54300
54570
54700
54700
54700
54380
54570
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LUNEVILLE BRETAGNE LIBRE
PAGNEY-DERRIERE-BARINE PAGNEY-DERRIERE-BARINE
MOUSSON ACOB 848598
MAIDIERES MAIDIERES
PONT-A-MOUSSON PONT-A-MOUSSON
DIEULOUARD DIEULOUARD
FOUG JAC

1304
1328
1310
1282
1283
1291
1298
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1:51:30.8
1:52:55.6
1:53:33.4
1:55:13.8
1:55:14.6
1:55:47.8
2:04:33.3



